ey

21 1 |Grub screw DIN 913 - M4 x 4
20 1 |Joint mounting fixing M5 HALO000018
19 1 |Hexagon nut - VA - M5x0.5 SPK000210
18 1 |Hexagon banjo bolt - M5 - 14 VSA000006
17 1 ]0-ring8.0x 1.0 DIC010009
16 1 |0-ring4.5x1.5 DIC010008
15 1 |0-ring4.0x0.6 DIC010006
14 1 |0-ring2.3x0.8V DIC010001
13 2 |Sealing ring PA-M5-1mm DIC000003
12 1 |Piston seal - SD18 NBR DIC010003
11 1 |Needle seal - SD18 DIC010005
10 1 |Swivel screw fitting - ring piece - 6-4 VSA000013
9 1 |Swivel screw fitting - M5 - 4-2 VSA000014
8 1 |Pressure spring - SD18 standard SPK000207
7 1 |Mini air regulator - M5 (incl. gasket) SPK000205 TR v—
g 1 ng‘fjr's‘fi?] g’csrfr‘gw -8[8)2)81 5 ggﬁgggggg N T %:)guorrc;é?ygéview drawing| SPK000238
4 1 |Closing piston - SD18 SPK000204 Assembly drawing
3 1 |Outer nozzle lance-4.5 - SD18 SPK000199 o [Mem description
2 | 1 |inner nozzle lance-2011 - SD18 sPkooo19s _ |HIESSL®  |PV10ance spraynozzie
1 1 |Nozzle body - SD18 SPK000214 HIESSL Schmiertechnik GmbH _ _
Pos. | Quantity Item description Item number D256 Grossbettingen 1S CAle: wfh!mpermisﬁ?




